

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4942 OF 2024

Shreyansh Motilal Gada

....PETITIONER

V/S

Heena Shreyansh Gada

....RESPONDENT

Counsel, Mr. Vikram Deshmukh a/w Harshad Vyas i/b Ativ
Patel for Petitioner

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJESH S. PATIL J

DATE : 19th April, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 03/05/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)